PA-25, PFA-35, EST-125, and EDT-135
Enhanced testing options for E1 and Data Testers
Key Features • Maximize functionality and minimize downtime with
easy-to-download software options
• Add value to a proven JDSU testing infrastructure
• Enables engineers to configure and upgrade test
instruments to meet changing demands
• Improve business performance by enhancing flexibility

PA-25, PFA-35, EST-125, AND EDT-135 E1 AND DATA TESTERS
Specifications
Ordering information
PA-25/PFA-35 EST-125/EDT-135
Standard options
G.826 option BN4534/00.34 BN4562/00.34
M.2100 option BN4534/00.13 BN4562/00.13
Extended PRBS option BN4534/00.36 BN4562/00.36
E1 Testing options
E1 Level Measurement option N/A BN4562/00.52
E1 Pulse Shape Analysis option N/A BN4562/00.56
Jitter option BN4534/00.42 BN4562/00.42
Large Frequency Offset option BN4534/00.19 BN4562/00.19
All Ones/Zeros Histogram option BN4534/00.20 BN4562/00.20
Noise Measurement option BN4534/00.23 BN4562/00.23
Subrate Testing options
X.50 options BN4535/00.14 BN4562/00.14
V.110 options BN4535/00.32 BN4562/00.32
HCM option BN4534/00.38 BN4562/00.38
Data Testing options(1)
V Interface Status Monitor option BN4535/00.28 BN4562/00.28
V Delay option BN4534/00.48 BN4562/00.48
Datacom option BN4534/00.44 BN4562/00.44
Services Testing options
Frame Relay option BN4535/00.41(2) BN4562/00.41(3)
GSM option BN4534/00.15 BN4562/00.15
(1)PFA-35 and EDT-135 only
(2)PFA-35 only
(3)EDT-135 only